

Luton - White Lion - Houghton Regis - Linmere/LIDL RDC

Luton Interchange

0.99 Clifton Road													
0.99	0.99 Chaul End												
2.00	2.00	2.00	Stantor	n Road									
2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	Jeansv	way							Fares shown are for Adults and Children	
2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	WhiteL	ion Ret	ail				R	Return Fares available- £2 for 99p fares & £4 for £2 singles	
2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	Portlan	d Ride	•				Children under 19 with a CBC YP Card travel for £1	
2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	Hou	ghton I	Regis				
2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	Tithe F	arm				
2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	Parksi	de			
2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	Lin	mere	e	
2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.	00 LI I	IDL RDC	



For unlimited bus travel within Luton and Dunstable swap to Hip Hop tickets.

Adult Day	£5.00	Child Day	£3.50
Adult Week	£13.50	Child Week	£10.00
Family	£9.50	V 1:1 4 •	6

Valid on Arriva, Centrebus, Grant Palmer, Red Eagle and Stagecoach services

Young Person's Fares:

Accompanied children under 4 free. Customers aged 5-17 with a Central Bedfordshire Young Person's card travel for a discounted fare. Contact Central Bedfordshire Council to apply.

Concessionary Pass Holders

English National Concessionary Travel Scheme passes are accepted according to scheme rules. Passengers with a Central Bedfordshire concessionary pass can travel for free (as per the scheme rules) when boarding in Central Bedfordshire.

PlusBus

Plusbus accepted wholly on this service.

Journeys between White Lion and Luton are within the **Busway Zone**, all other stops are within the Luton and Dunstable Zone. Intalink Explorer tickets are not accepted on this service.

